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A  C O L L E C T I O N  B Y  J E F F R E Y  C O U R T



Chapter 3 Stream Stone is known for its 

neutral color palette and understated 

contemporary flair, making it a Jeffrey Court 

staple. The collection draws its inspiration 

from contemporary Scandinavian style 

and introduces subtle textures to the line. 

Perfectly combining neutral taupe and grey 

limestones with black and white marbles, 

Stream Stone creates both an inviting space 

and modern atmosphere.

“THERE IS NO BETTER DESIGNER
THAN NATURE.

T H E
I N S P I R A T I O N

- A L E X A N D E R  M C Q U E E N

—



Please Note:
All product shots are artistic interpretations of actual product. Due to the nature of the printing process, we recommend obtaining 
physical samples of product for actual color representation.

Chapter 3 Stream Stone reflects the shade variations associated with natural stone.  As with all natural stone tiles, we strongly 
recommend laying out and blending the tiles prior to installation.  This step will ensure a proper color blend in order to achieve a 
classic look for your installation.

Jeffrey Court highly recommends sealing all natural stone tiles with a high quality sealer prior to grouting to ensure an easy 
cleaning and as part of a maintenance regimen. Consult your sealer manufacturer for reapplication recommendations as part of an 
ongoing maintenance routine. 

Global Grey
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Beveled Field Tile 3” x 6” (30108)
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Field Tile - Global Grey (Honed)
6” x 18”

30102

Field Tile - West End White (Honed)
6” x 18”

30302

Field Tile - Global Grey (Brushed)
6” x 18”

30104

Field Tile - Transitional Grey (Honed)
6” x 18”

30202

Field Tile - West End White (Brushed)
6” x 18”

30304
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Field Tile - Global Grey (Brushed)
4” x 12”

30103

Field Tile - Global Grey (Honed)
4” x 12”

30101

Field Tile - Transitional Taupe (Honed)
4” x 12”

30201

Field Tile - West End White (Honed)
4” x 12”

30301

Field Tile - West End White (Brushed)
4” x 12”

30303
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Modernique A
12” x 12”

30909

Sleek A
12” x 12”

30904

Modish A
11.75” x 12”

30907

Modernique B
12” x 12”

30910

Modernique C
12” x 12”

30911

Sleek B
12” x 12”

30905

Sleek C
12” x 12”

30906

Modish B
11.75” x 12”

30908
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Honed Tansitional Taupe
—

Field TIle 4” x 12” (30201)

Modernique A
—

Modernique Mosaic 12” x 12” (30909)

Sleek A
—

Sleek Mosaic 12” x 12” (30904)

Side WallsFloorFar Wall
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Platinum A
—
Platinum Mosaic 11.75” x 11.75” (30917)
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Lustrous A
10.75” x 11”

30924

Platinum A
11.75” x 11.75”

30917

Lustrous B
10.75” x 11”

30922

Lustrous C
10.75” x 11”

30923

Platinum B
11.75” x 11.75”

30925

Platinum C
11.75” x 11.75”

30926
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Moderna A
12” x 12.375”

30901

Moderna D
12” x 12.375”

30916

1” Hexagon C
11” x 11.625”

30920

Moderna B
12” x 12.375”

30902

Moderna C
12” x 12.375”

30903

1” Hexagon A
11” x 11.625”

30918

1” Hexagon B
11” x 11.625”

30919

1” Hexagon D/West End White
11” x 11.625”

15184
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Hexagon C
—

1” Hexagon 11” x 11.625” (30920)



N A T U R A L  S T O N E
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Hip Listel A
3.25” x 11.25”

30914

Hip Listel B
3.25” x 11.25”

30921

Bass Black
—
Crown 1.75” x 12”  (18419)

Modish B
—
Modish Mosiac 11.75” x 12” (30908)
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Dome - Global Grey
0.75” x 12”

30106

Dome - Bass Black
0.75” x 12”

18420

Crown - Wall Street White
1.875” x 12”

18117

Dome - Transitional Taupe
0.75” x 12”

30206

Dome - Wall Street White
0.75” x 12”

18116

Crown - Global Grey
1.875” x 12”

30107

Crown - Transitional Taupe
1.875” x 12”

30207

Crown - Bass Black
1.875” x 12”

18419



14

—

P R O D U C T

D E T A I L S

Honed Field Tile

Crown

Honed Beveled Field Tile

Hip Listel

Dome

Brushed Field Tile

Brushed Field TileHoned Field Tile

6” x 18” / Sq. Ft.

1.875” x 12” / Ea.

3” x 6” / Sq. Ft.

3.25” x 11.25” / Ea.

0.75” x 12” / Ea.

6” x 18” / Sq. Ft.

4” x 12” / Sq. Ft.4” x 12” / Sq. Ft.

Bass Black        

Bass Black        

West End White        

West End White        

West End White        

West End White        

West End White        

Transitional Taupe        

Transitional Taupe        

Transitional Taupe        

Transitional Taupe        

West End White        

West End White        

Transitional Taupe        

Pattern B (Grey/Taupe/Black        

Global Grey        

Global Grey        

Global Grey        

Global Grey        

Global Grey        

Global Grey        

Global Grey        

Pattern A (Grey/Taupe/White)        

18419

18420

30301

30302

30308

18117

18116

30201

30202

30208

30207

30303

30304

30206

30921

30101

30102

30108

30107

30103

30104

30106

30914
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P R O D U C T

D E T A I L S

Modish Mosaic

1” Hexagon Mosaic

Platinum Mosaic Lustrous Mosaic

Modernique Mosaic

Sleek MosaicModerna Pattern Mosaic

11.75” x 12” / Ea.

11” x 11.625” / Ea.

11.75” x 11.75” / Ea. 10.75” x 11.875” / Ea.

12” x 12” / Ea.

12” x 12” / Ea.12.375” x 12” / Ea.

Pattern D (West End White)        

Pattern D (West End White)        

Pattern C (Grey/Taupe)        

Pattern C (West End White)        

Pattern C (Textured Blend)        

Pattern C (Grey/Taupe)        

Pattern C (Grey/Taupe)        

Pattern A (Grey/Taupe)        

Pattern B (Transitional Taupe)        

Pattern B (Grey/Taupe/Black)        

Pattern B (Transitional Taupe)        

Pattern B (Transitional Taupe)        

Pattern B (White/Taupe)        

Pattern B (Grey/Taupe/White)        

Pattern C (Grey/Taupe/Black)        

Pattern A (Global Grey)        

Pattern A (Grey/Taupe/White)        

Pattern A (Global Grey)        

Pattern A (Global Grey)        

Pattern A (Taupe/Black)        

Pattern A (Grey/Taupe/Black)        

Pattern B (Grey/Taupe/White)        

30916

15184

30903

30926

30920

30906

30911

30924

30902

30908

30925

30919

30905

30910

30923

30901

30907

30917

30918

30904

30909

30922



C H A P T E R  T H R E E

S T R E A M  S T O N E
A  C O L L E C T I O N  B Y  J E F F R E Y  C O U R T

C-CH3-2022

620 Parkridge Avenue

Norco, California 92860

P | 951.340.3383

F | 951.340.2429

info@JeffreyCourt.com

www.JeffreyCourt.com

Pattern D
—

Moderna Mosaic 12” x 12.375” (30916)

Cover Image
Pattern B
—
Lustrous Mosaic 10.75” x 11.875” (30923)


